
GONlANaÙ aoGMRÔ0oG0 WHOOLD)Ga (Contract basis) 
AO/2235/CKCL/2023 dt 18/09/2023 

1. GOSlmuoom GOWHO 

2. (GOWlGOIWJO 

Clean Kerala Company Limited 

lrð GeOg MIl elalp GôOgOloe 14 lel»glejo gosOMIms 

3.GRIefl JolaOO 

1 

0D GOJOMo 

A Government of Kerala Undertaking 

ngo0Bleno aloooole)gg nMoso 

ng6r9nooloa nloso, ngo.6n•ln9), ag)o.ng)m.w 

usleMOISM. 

- 1. 6nlO)GWIOlAUÔA 5 aÔ HONo, 6nílojoMO 6Nílo) 
8wI0le¯ôAÔ 3 ðoHONo, 600\oð lolaJWo g680 
olole6)6Mo. 

2. 09elm, mUomae606) GA6eIoleno, vO)a•looloHo, 
aooloGe0go lago, t»)s)o6Ol, OGGUOMUIMOG 

Ge0BOol6el 14 alelgleo gansoIM0SO)9g 39) 

- 35 JDlmo 

lasol0ouo 25000/0)a! 

Registered Office: TC-29/1732, Second Floor, State Municipal House 
Vazhuthacaud, Trivandrum - 10, Kerala 

CIN: U90000KL2013SGCo35624 
Phone: o471-2724A600 || Website : www.cleankeralaconnpany cos 

Email : cdeankeralacompany@gmail.com | info@cleankeralacompany.com 



10.10.2023 olgo1 5 0mleÕ omDON GOGnJeHASUO e00loô/ ooJDTO/cmol� 

maðflesINJMOOST�. 

ANNKUMAR. M 
Administrative Officer 

Clean Kerala Company Limited 
Thiruvanarnthapuram " 10 

DIGMalo woOS 



SI.No 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

Particulars 

Post Applied for 

Name of Applicant 

District 

Address 

Age and Date of Birth 

Contact Number 

Clean Kerala Comnpany Limited 

Email ID 

Qualification 

Experience 

Additional 

Qualification(if any) 

Regotered Ofhhce 

A Government of Kerala Undertaking 

Application Form 
Details 

Photo 

Name and Signature 
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